COMBATIVE SPORTS

Start Time:
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

Start Time:
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
3:00pm
10:00 AM

6:30 PM

8:00 AM
8:30AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:10 AM
9:20AM
9:30AM
9:50AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
11:30AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM

2:45PM
3:05 PM
3:20PM
3:40 PM
3:50 PM
4:00 PM

4:00 PM

End Time:
8:30 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

End Time:
8:30 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00PM
4:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:10 AM
9:20 AM
9:30AM
9:50AM
10:15AM
10:30 AM
11:20 AM
1:00PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:45PM

3:05 PM
3:20PM
3:40 PM
3:50 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

4:30 PM

29" Annual

Association of
2017 July 22-

Saturday, July 22,

Session Location:
Registration
Boxing Official Judge Salon A2
MMA Official Referee Salon A3

Sunday, July 23,

Session Location:
Officials Registration
Boxing Official Referee Salon A2
MMA Official Judge Salon A3
Golf Opportunity (green
Inspector Training Shinnecock/Nipmuc

Personality Improvement
Session-TICKETS!! (large
Monday, July 24,

Margaritaville Tiki Deck

Registration

Coffee & Breakfast treat - Nehantic/Pequot
Welcome Remarks by

Introduction of Members

Welcome by the Mohegan

Welcome by Mohegan

Evander Holyfield -

Boxing & New MMA

Standardization of Classes:

Break

Weight Loss & USADA:

Making the Most of Cabaret Room
Ringside Physicians & Nehantic/Pequot

to Body & Lost Canada
Committee Reports and
Rules Comm.

Finance Committee
Medical Committee
Legislative Committee
MMAFA - Adding Weight Classes to MMA
Break- COOKIES
Previous Sanction Issues
Housekeeping/Previous
Questions/Suggestions
Updated Comm.

Haskell Alexander



7:00 PM 10:00 PM Fights LIVE (boxing)- Uncas Ballroom
attendees admitted free
as VIP's | BEVERAGE &

2017
Start Time: End Time: Session Location:
8:30AM Coffee Break & Breakfast Nehantic/Pequot
8:30AM 9:00AM Medical Oversight - Dr. Michael Schwartz
9:00 AM 9:30 AM International Boxing
Inspector
9:30 AM 10:00 AM Guidelines/Forms-
10:00 AM 10:10 AM Presentation of 2016
10:10 AM 10:25AM Break
10:25 AM 10:45 AM MMA Data Base,
10:45 AM 11:00 AM for Office
11:00 AM 11:45 AM Ballot Vote for Officers
11:45 AM 1:00 PM Lunch Break-on your own
1:00PM 1:20PM Charitable Foundation
1:20 PM 1:45PM Competing Organizations-
2:00 PM 2:15 PM Tribal Overview & plans for "Lost Tribal Commissions" -
2:15 PM 3:00 PM Sanctions / Voting Review
3:00 PM 3:15PM Break-Snack Served -
Fight of the Century
3:15PM 4:30 PM (Ward vs. Gatti) The
5:00 PM 8:00 PM New England-Style Picnic, Fort Shantok
"""""""" yr ==y ==7
2017
Start Time: End Time: Session Location:
8:30 AM 9:00 AM Coffee Break & Breakfast Nehantic/Pequot
Roll - provided by Oneida
8:30 AM 9:00 AM Professional Boxing
Record Keeper Update
9:00AM 9:15AM
9:15 AM 9:30 AM How the Legalization of
9:30 AM 9:45 AM Pitfalls of Fighter
Management & suggested
9:45 AM 10:10 AM Vendor Introductions
10:10 AM 10:25 AM Break
10:25 AM 11:00 AM Member Voting on
11:00 AM 11:15AM Bylaw Update Vote
11:15 AM 1:00 PM Lunch- on your own
1:00 PM 1:30 PM AIBA/WSB/USA Boxing
HOW LOMMISSIONS IVIaKe
1:30 PM 2:00 PM .
viedfear-unuerstanaing
2:00PM 2:20PM .
BrEAK Stidck servea-
2:20 PM
nNNDrNnDNAIT
2:20PM 2:30 PM Site Selection for 2018
2:30PM 3:00PM Plans for 2019 Officers
3:00PM 6:00PM Break
6:00 PM 7:00 PM Reception-Red Square Salon A3
7:00 PM 10:00 PM Annual Banquet Salon A2

Keynote Speaker: Kathy



