

29th Annual Association of 2017 July 22-

		Saturday, July 22,	
Start Time:	End Time:	Session	Location:
8:00 AM	8:30 AM	Registration	
8:30 AM	5:00 PM	Boxing Official Judge	Salon A2
8:30 AM	5:00 PM	MMA Official Referee	Salon A3
		Sunday, July 23,	
Start Time:	End Time:	Session	Location:
8:00 AM	8:30 AM	Officials Registration	
8:30 AM	5:00 PM	Boxing Official Referee	Salon A2
8:30 AM	5:00 PM	MMA Official Judge	Salon A3
3:00pm	6:00PM	Golf Opportunity (green	
10:00 AM	4:00 PM	Inspector Training	Shinnecock/Nipmuc
6:30 PM	8:00 PM	Personality Improvement Session-TICKETS!! (large	Margaritaville Tiki Deck
		Monday, July 24,	
8:00 AM	8:30 AM	Registration	
8:30AM	6.30 AIVI	Coffee & Breakfast treat -	Nehantic/Pequot
8:30 AM	8:45 AM	Welcome Remarks by	Nenantic/Pequot
8:45 AM	9:00 AM	Introduction of Members	
9:00 AM	9:10 AM	Welcome by the Mohegan	
9:10 AM	9:20 AM	Welcome by Mohegan	
9:20AM	9:30AM	Evander Holyfield -	
9:30AM	9:50AM	Boxing & New MMA	
9:50AM	10:15AM	Standardization of Classes:	
10:15 AM	10:30 AM	Break	
11:00 AM	11:20 AM	Weight Loss & USADA:	
11:30AM	1:00PM	Making the Most of	Cabaret Room
1:00 PM	1:30 PM	Ringside Physicians &	Nehantic/Pequot
1:30 PM	1:45 PM	to Body & Lost Canada	
1:45 PM	2:45PM	Committee Reports and	
		Rules Comm.	
		Finance Committee	
		Medical Committee	
		Legislative Committee	
2:45PM	3:05 PM	MMAFA - Adding Weight Cl	lasses to MMA
3:05 PM	3:20PM	Break- COOKIES	
3:20PM	3:40 PM	Previous Sanction Issues	
3:40 PM	3:50 PM	Housekeeping/Previous	
3:50 PM	4:00 PM	Questions/Suggestions	
4:00 PM	4:30 PM	Updated Comm.	
4:00 PM	4:30 PM	Haskell Alexander	

7:00 PM	10:00 PM	Fights LIVE (boxing)-	Uncas Ballroom
		attendees admitted free	

as VIP's! BEVERAGE &

		as VIP'S! BEVERAGE &	
	2017		
Start Time:	End Time:	Session	Location:
8:30AM		Coffee Break & Breakfast	Nehantic/Pequot
8:30AM	9:00AM	Medical Oversight - Dr. Michael Schwartz	
9:00 AM	9:30 AM	International Boxing	
	40.00.444	Inspector	
9:30 AM	10:00 AM	Guidelines/Forms-	
10:00 AM	10:10 AM	Presentation of 2016	
10:10 AM	10:25AM	Break	
10:25 AM	10:45 AM	MMA Data Base,	
10:45 AM	11:00 AM	for Office	
11:00 AM	11:45 AM	Ballot Vote for Officers	
11:45 AM	1:00 PM	Lunch Break-on your own	
1:00PM	1:20PM	Charitable Foundation	
1:20 PM	1:45PM	Competing Organizations-	
2:00 PM	2:15 PM	Tribal Overview & plans for	"Lost Tribal Commissions"
2:15 PM	3:00 PM	Sanctions / Voting Review	
3:00 PM	3:15 PM	Break-Snack Served -	
2.4F DNA	4-20 DN4	Fight of the Century	
3:15 PM 5:00 PM	4:30 PM 8:00 PM	(Ward vs. Gatti) The	Fort Shantok
5:00 PIVI	8:00 PIVI	New England-Style Picnic,	FOIL SHAILOK
		2017	
Start Time:	End Time:	Session	Location:
8:30 AM	9:00 AM	Coffee Break & Breakfast	Nehantic/Pequot
8:30 AM	9:00 AM	Roll - provided by Oneida Professional Boxing	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
0.007.1111	3.007	Record Keeper Update	
9:00AM	9:15AM		
9:15 AM	9:30 AM	How the Legalization of	
9:30 AM	9:45 AM	Pitfalls of Fighter	
		Management & suggested	
9:45 AM	10:10 AM	Vendor Introductions	
10:10 AM	10:25 AM	Break	
10:25 AM	11:00 AM	Member Voting on	
11:00 AM	11:15AM	Bylaw Update Vote	
		, ,	
11:15 AM	1:00 PM	Lunch- on your own	
11:15 AM 1:00 PM		Lunch- on your own AIBA/WSB/USA Boxing	
	1:00 PM	Lunch- on your own AIBA/WSB/USA Boxing HOW COMMISSIONS IVIAKE	
1:00 PM	1:00 PM 1:30 PM	Lunch- on your own AIBA/WSB/USA Boxing How Commissions เงเลหย เงเยิต์โดสาะบานerstanding	
1:00 PM 1:30 PM	1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM	Lunch- on your own AIBA/WSB/USA Boxing How Commissions เขเลหย เขเย่น์โดสา-บานยารเสกนเกฐ ชหะวัหิ วากปดห Servea-	
1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00PM	1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM	Lunch- on your own AIBA/WSB/USA Boxing How Commissions เงเลหย เงเยิต์โดสาะบานerstanding	
1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00PM 2:20 PM	1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:20PM	Lunch- on your own AIBA/WSB/USA Boxing How Commissions iviake Ivieifcar-Understanding BKEAKUMDCCPMI	
1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00PM 2:20 PM 2:20PM	1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:20PM	Lunch- on your own AIBA/WSB/USA Boxing How Commissions Iviake Ivietifcar-Understanding BKEAK STIDCK Servea- BORGORNI Site Selection for 2018	
1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00PM 2:20 PM 2:20PM 2:30PM 3:00PM	1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:20PM 2:30 PM 3:00PM	Lunch- on your own AIBA/WSB/USA Boxing How Commissions Make Medificar Onderstanding Breziti Sinder Servea- BORGANI Site Selection for 2018 Plans for 2019 Officers Break	Salon A3
1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00PM 2:20 PM 2:20PM 2:30PM	1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:20PM 2:30 PM 3:00PM 6:00PM	Lunch- on your own AIBA/WSB/USA Boxing How Commissions Iviake Ivieiffcar-Understanding BKEAK STIDCK Servea- Site Selection for 2018 Plans for 2019 Officers	Salon A3 Salon A2